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17A CUNNINGHAM HIGHWAY (Ipswich Motorway) U27 PORT OF BRISBANE MOTORWAY 111 MOUNT COTTON ROAD 904 PORT OF BRISBANE ROAD 
17B CUNNINGHAM HIGHWAY (Ipswich - Warwick) U32 AIRPORT LINK 112 CAPALABA  - CLEVELAND ROAD 905 BRISBANE - REDLAND ROAD 
18A WARREGO HIGHWAY (Ipswich - Toowoomba) U88 SANDGATE SUB-ARTERIAL ROAD 122 BRIGHTON  - REDCLIFFE ROAD 910 CENTENARY MOTORWAY (Yamanto - Ellen Grove)  
42A BRISBANE VALLEY HIGHWAY (Ipswich - Harlin) U90 LOGAN SUB-ARTERIAL ROAD 200 SPRINGWOOD CONNECTION ROAD 913 SOUTHERN CROSS WAY 

U12A SOUTH EAST ARTERIAL ROAD (Pacific Motorway) U91 REDLAND SUB-ARTERIAL ROAD 211 IPSWICH - BOONAH ROAD 916 RIVERVIEW - MOGGILL FERRY ROAD 
U13C GATEWAY ARTERIAL ROAD (Gateway Motorway - North) U93 STRATHPINE SUB-ARTERIAL ROAD 301 IPSWICH - CUNNINGHAM HWY CONN. ROAD 1000 EAST COAST ROAD 

U14 GYMPIE ARTERIAL ROAD U94 ALBANY CREEK SUB-ARTERIAL ROAD 302 IPSWICH - WARREGO HWY CONN. ROAD 1082 COLBURN AVENUE 
U15 MOUNT LINDESAY ARTERIAL ROAD U95 SAMFORD SUB-ARTERIAL ROAD 303 ROSEWOOD - MARBURG ROAD 1102 CAPALABA - VICTORIA POINT ROAD 
U16 CUNNINGHAM ARTERIAL ROAD (Ipswich Motorway) U96 MOGGILL SUB-ARTERIAL ROAD 304 IPSWICH - ROSEWOOD ROAD 1122 BIRKDALE ROAD 

U18A CENTENARY MOTORWAY (Ellen Grove - Toowong) U98 CLEVELAND SUB-ARTERIAL ROAD 305 ROSEWOOD - WARRILL VIEW ROAD 2106 SWANBANK ROAD 
U18B WESTERN ARTERIAL ROAD (Toowong - Everton Park) U99 REDCLIFFE SUB-ARTERIAL ROAD 308 ROSEWOOD - LAIDLEY ROAD 3002 KARRABIN - ROSEWOOD ROAD 

U19 EAST-WEST ARTERIAL ROAD 108 BEENLEIGH - REDLAND BAY ROAD 309 RIVER ROAD 3041 HAIGSLEA - AMBERLEY ROAD 
U20 GRIFFITH ARTERIAL ROAD 109 CLEVELAND - REDLAND BAY ROAD 900 EVERTON PARK - ALBANY CREEK ROAD 3042 MOUNT CROSBY ROAD 
U21 NATHAN CONNECTION ARTERIAL ROAD 110 REDLAND BAY ROAD 902 LINKFIELD CONNECTION ROAD    
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Note:  Local government numbers shown on 
this map are specific to TMR. For details 
refer to the Administrative Boundaries map 
on the TMR’s web site. 
http://www.tmr.qld.gov.au/Travel-and-transport/Maps-and-
guides/Queensland-State-controlled-roads-and-region-
maps.aspx 

 

 

 
L.G./s 

 

ROADS/s 

 

JOB NUMBER/s 

 

JOB SITE               KILOMETRES 

FROM 

(Site of proposed job shown in red) 

17A CUNNINGHAM HIGHWAY (Ipswich Motorway) 111 MOUNT COTTON ROAD 
17B CUNNINGHAM HIGHWAY (Ipswich - Warwick) 112 CAPALABA  - CLEVELAND ROAD 
18A WARREGO HIGHWAY (Ipswich - Toowoomba) 122 BRIGHTON  - REDCLIFFE ROAD 
42A BRISBANE VALLEY HIGHWAY (Ipswich - Harlin) 200 SPRINGWOOD CONNECTION ROAD 

U12A SOUTH EAST ARTERIAL ROAD (Pacific Motorway) 211 IPSWICH - BOONAH ROAD 
U13C GATEWAY ARTERIAL ROAD (Gateway Motorway - North) 301 IPSWICH - CUNNINGHAM HWY CONN. ROAD 

U14 GYMPIE ARTERIAL ROAD 302 IPSWICH - WARREGO HWY CONN. ROAD 
U15 MOUNT LINDESAY ARTERIAL ROAD 303 ROSEWOOD - MARBURG ROAD 
U16 CUNNINGHAM ARTERIAL ROAD (Ipswich Motorway) 304 IPSWICH - ROSEWOOD ROAD 

U18A CENTENARY MOTORWAY (Ellen Grove - Toowong) 305 ROSEWOOD - WARRILL VIEW ROAD 
U18B WESTERN ARTERIAL ROAD (Toowong - Everton Park) 308 ROSEWOOD - LAIDLEY ROAD 

U19 EAST-WEST ARTERIAL ROAD 309 RIVER ROAD 
U20 GRIFFITH ARTERIAL ROAD 900 EVERTON PARK - ALBANY CREEK ROAD 
U21 NATHAN CONNECTION ARTERIAL ROAD 902 LINKFIELD CONNECTION ROAD  
U27 PORT OF BRISBANE MOTORWAY 904 PORT OF BRISBANE ROAD 
U32 AIRPORT LINK 905 BRISBANE - REDLAND ROAD 
U88 SANDGATE SUB-ARTERIAL ROAD 910 CENTENARY MOTORWAY (Yamanto - Ellen Grove) 
U90 LOGAN SUB-ARTERIAL ROAD 913 SOUTHERN CROSS WAY 
U91 REDLAND SUB-ARTERIAL ROAD 916 RIVERVIEW - MOGGILL FERRY ROAD 
U93 STRATHPINE SUB-ARTERIAL ROAD 1000 EAST COAST ROAD 
U94 ALBANY CREEK SUB-ARTERIAL ROAD 1082 COLBURN AVENUE 
U95 SAMFORD SUB-ARTERIAL ROAD 1102 CAPALABA - VICTORIA POINT ROAD 
U96 MOGGILL SUB-ARTERIAL ROAD 1122 BIRKDALE ROAD 
U98 CLEVELAND SUB-ARTERIAL ROAD 2106 SWANBANK ROAD 
U99 REDCLIFFE SUB-ARTERIAL ROAD 3002 KARRABIN - ROSEWOOD ROAD 
108 BEENLEIGH - REDLAND BAY ROAD 3041 HAIGSLEA - AMBERLEY ROAD 
109 CLEVELAND - REDLAND BAY ROAD 3042 MOUNT CROSBY ROAD 
110 REDLAND BAY ROAD 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

©
 T

he
 S

ta
te

 o
f Q

ue
en

sl
an

d,
 2

01
9 

   
   

©
 P

itn
ey

 B
ow

es
 A

us
tra

lia
 P

ty
 L

td
, 2

01
9 

   
  ©

 Q
R

 L
im

ite
d,

 2
01

5 
   

 B
as

ed
 on

 [D
ata

se
t –

 S
tre

et 
Pr

o N
av

] p
rov

ide
d w

ith
 th

e p
er

mi
ss

ion
 of

 P
itn

ey
 B

ow
es

 A
us

tra
lia

 P
ty 

Ltd
 (C

urr
en

t a
s a

t 1
2 /

 19
), 

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

[D
ata

se
t –

 R
ail

_C
en

tre
_L

ine
, O

ct 
20

15
] p

rov
ide

d w
ith

 th
e p

er
mi

ss
ion

 of
 Q

R 
Lim

ite
d a

nd
 ot

he
r s

tat
e g

ov
er

nm
en

t d
ata

se
ts 

 
 Di

sc
lai

me
r: 

W
hil

e 
ev

er
y c

ar
e 

is 
ta

ke
n 

to
 en

su
re

 th
e a

cc
ur

ac
y o

f t
his

 d
at

a,
 P

itn
ey

 B
ow

es
 A

us
tra

lia
 P

ty 
Lt

d a
nd

/o
r t

he
 S

ta
te

 of
 Q

ue
en

sla
nd

 a
nd

/or
 Q

R 
Lim

ite
d 

m
ak

es
 n

o r
ep

re
se

nta
tio

ns
 o

r w
ar

ra
nt

ies
 a

bo
ut

 its
 ac

cu
ra

cy
, r

eli
ab

ilit
y, 

co
m

ple
te

ne
ss

 or
 su

ita
bil

ity
 fo

r a
ny

 p
ar

tic
ula

r 
pu

rp
os

e 
an

d d
isc

lai
m

s a
ll r

es
po

ns
ibi

lity
 a

nd
 a

ll l
iab

ilit
y (

inc
lud

ing
 w

ith
ou

t li
m

ita
tio

n,
 lia

bil
ity

 in
 n

eg
lig

en
ce

) f
or

 al
l e

xp
en

se
s, 

los
se

s, 
da

ma
ge

s (
inc

lud
ing

 in
dir

ec
t o

r c
on

se
qu

en
tia

l d
am

ag
e)

 a
nd

 co
sts

 w
hic

h 
yo

u 
mi

gh
t in

cu
r a

s a
 re

su
lt o

f t
he

 da
ta 

be
ing

 in
ac

cu
ra

te 
or

 in
co

m
ple

te
 

in 
an

y w
ay

 an
d f

or
 an

y r
ea

so
n.

 
 

 

0 0.5
Km



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (Adobe RGB \0501998\051)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 1
  /Optimize false
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness false
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments true
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Remove
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages false
  /ColorImageMinResolution 300
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages false
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 600
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages false
  /GrayImageMinResolution 300
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages false
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 600
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages false
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages false
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier (CGATS TR 001)
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /CreateJDFFile false
  /Description <<
    /ENU ([Based on 'Fergies PDF Settings'] Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents best suited for high-quality prepress printing.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 5.0 and later.)
  >>
  /Namespace [
    (Adobe)
    (Common)
    (1.0)
  ]
  /OtherNamespaces [
    <<
      /AsReaderSpreads true
      /CropImagesToFrames true
      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue
      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false
      /IncludeGuidesGrids false
      /IncludeNonPrinting false
      /IncludeSlug false
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (InDesign)
        (4.0)
      ]
      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false
      /OmitPlacedEPS false
      /OmitPlacedPDF false
      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy
    >>
    <<
      /AddBleedMarks false
      /AddColorBars false
      /AddCropMarks true
      /AddPageInfo true
      /AddRegMarks false
      /BleedOffset [
        14.173230
        14.173230
        14.173230
        14.173230
      ]
      /ConvertColors /ConvertToCMYK
      /DestinationProfileName (U.S. Web Coated \(SWOP\) v2)
      /DestinationProfileSelector /UseName
      /Downsample16BitImages true
      /FlattenerPreset <<
        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution
      >>
      /FormElements false
      /GenerateStructure false
      /IncludeBookmarks false
      /IncludeHyperlinks false
      /IncludeInteractive false
      /IncludeLayers false
      /IncludeProfiles true
      /MarksOffset 28.346460
      /MarksWeight 0.250000
      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (CreativeSuite)
        (2.0)
      ]
      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /UseName
      /PageMarksFile /RomanDefault
      /PreserveEditing true
      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /LeaveUntagged
      /UntaggedRGBHandling /UseDocumentProfile
      /UseDocumentBleed false
    >>
    <<
      /AllowImageBreaks true
      /AllowTableBreaks true
      /ExpandPage false
      /HonorBaseURL true
      /HonorRolloverEffect false
      /IgnoreHTMLPageBreaks false
      /IncludeHeaderFooter false
      /MarginOffset [
        0
        0
        0
        0
      ]
      /MetadataAuthor ()
      /MetadataKeywords ()
      /MetadataSubject ()
      /MetadataTitle ()
      /MetricPageSize [
        0
        0
      ]
      /MetricUnit /inch
      /MobileCompatible 0
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (GoLive)
        (8.0)
      ]
      /OpenZoomToHTMLFontSize false
      /PageOrientation /Portrait
      /RemoveBackground false
      /ShrinkContent true
      /TreatColorsAs /MainMonitorColors
      /UseEmbeddedProfiles false
      /UseHTMLTitleAsMetadata true
    >>
  ]
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [300 300]
  /PageSize [595.276 841.890]
>> setpagedevice


